Overview

WVvalue

PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Avg payment this year Nb payments this year
Liability collected this year Liability collected this month Last year: 316,591

$34,444,333.89. $5,981,779.46. $182.46: 188775!

Last Year: $70,870,021.03 Last month: $10,343,589.43
Last year: $223.77 Yearly Average: 252,683.00
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Month&Year of date_paid
Monthly Liability Collected by Agency Yearly Collection by Agency
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More

Service Names



Liability collected by Service Name %- IND

Service Types

Quarterly Liability Collected - IND

Quarter&Year of

Indiana Department of

Liability Collected by Service Name-Statewide Agencies Collection - IND

service_name

M Child Support Payment
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Month&Year of date_paid

date_paid INBiz Workforce Development State of Indiana Total amount
Q12020 $280.11 $1,852,664.46 $1,852,944.57
Q22020 $1,051.40 $11,513,233.36 $11,514,284.76
More

Liability Collected, Monthly, by Statewide Agencies Collection - IND
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Expanded Views

Monthly Liability Collected by Agency

Date Paid (Month - Year) Child Support Payments Indiana Department of Workforce Development

Jan 2020 $970,324.28
Feb 2020 $437,940.66
Mar 2020 $444,679.63
Apr 2020 $2,930,042.53
May 2020 $5,362,414.25
Jun 2020 $3,221,827.98
Jul 2020 $6,645,149.00 $4,758,520.93
Aug 2020 $6,223,014.31 $3,903,931.19
Sep 2020 $6,285,463.16 $2,467,719.25
Oct 2020 $6,846,256.17 $3,205,150.28
Nov 2020 $6,133,707.61 $2,507,692.80
Dec 2020 $6,553,744.00 $1,972,443.00
Jan 2021 $7,049,670.00 $3,018,763.00
Feb 2021 $6,057,721.00 $1,992,811.00
Mar 2021 $7,549,853.68 $2,793,735.75
Apr 2021 $4,452,142.61 $1,529,636.85
Grand Total: $63,796,721.54 $41,517,633.38

Quarterly Liability Collected - IND

Indiana Department of Workforce

Quarter&Year of date_paid INBiz Development State of Indiana

Q12020 $280.11 $1,852,664.46

Q22020 $1,051.40 $11,513,233.36

Q32020 $1,291.47 $11,128,879.90 $19,153,626.47
Q42020 $1,027.94 $7,684,258.14 $19,533,707.78
Q12021 $162.00 $7,805,147.75 $20,657,244.68
Q22021 $42.25 $1,529,594.60 $4,452,142.61
Grand Total: $3,855.17 $41,513,778.21 $63,796,721.54

Total

$970,324.28
$437,940.66
$444,679.63
$2,930,042.53
$5,362,414.25
$3,221,827.98
$11,403,669.93
$10,126,945.50
$8,753,182.41
$10,051,406.45
$8,641,400.41
$8,526,187.00
$10,068,433.00
$8,050,532.00
$10,343,589.43
$5,981,779.46
$105,314,354.92

Total amount

$1,852,944.57
$11,514,284.76
$30,283,797.84
$27,218,993.86
$28,462,554.43
$5,981,779.46
$105,314,354.92



